21045-3 RING, RETAINING 'C’ (.187 DIA) FEED FINGER PIN 148 L5 454220-1 CAP, HOUSING

59
144 | &7 454485-1 HOUSING 56
5.21028-1 PIN, SLOT SPR (.125 DIA X .50) ADJ ROD 143 57
4-21028-0 PIN, SLOT SPR{.093 DIA X.75) STR G PLATE 142] 1 GTO542-2 PAWL, FEED 56
PRESS RAM . 1-21030-1 PN, DOWEL (.187 DIA X_.50) LEVER 10 L&F 240624-1 PIN, FEED FINGER 55
FRAME RETAINING 2 1.21030-6 PIN, DOWEL (.187 DIA X 1.25) HOUSING 100 | P~ 691499-1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 73
(REF)  PLATE (REF) ; 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) LUB ASSY 10 | o7 $90541-1 FINGER, FEED 53
/ 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) STRIP GUIDE ADJ BLOCK 138 | A7 455679-1 LEVER, TERMINAL FEED ARM 52
CEF 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) ADJ PLATE 137 | BUMPER, HOLDDOWN 51
AEL 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED GUIDE ROD 136 SPACER, TONKER 50
3 21057-2 WASHER, LOCK (NO 4) FRONT STRIP GUIDE 1351 1 7-2/002-F BOLT, CRIMPER " »
1 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) FEED FINGER T R 4670607-5 | _CAM FEE - FEED / 7z STRORE | 48
— 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) DEPRESSOR 133 57
21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) STRIPPER 132 / 459456-1 APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUB ASSY) 3
21899-4 WASHER, FLAT (5/16 DIA) SCREW ADJ 131 I 1 C:g:;;: PLUG. NYLON 45
- - 21899.2 WASHER, FLAT (NO 10) LUB ASSY 130 1 4 - RAM 44
Prf FEED POS“T FEED 21068-5 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) HOLDDOWN 129 1 690125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED 43
|4 STROKE | % STROKE 21068-5 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) FEED ADJ 128 1 690124-1 WASHER, RAM 2
127 DISC, SPACER 4l
22353-8 SCR, SHLD.(187 DIA X .250 LG) DRAG LEVER 126 | 2 232416 BALL, STEEL . 40
FISLEWT-/ SCR, SHeD (/BB OB %1 /E5LG.) STBRIFFLER 125 2 690170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
2/009-2 SCR, SKT SET (1/4-20 X .25)(LOC-WEL) RAM 124 | / > 4,;0/42-2 usc.m INSULATION 38
1231 1 - 472155 L WIRE 37
3-21064-2 SCR, RD HD MACH (6-32 X 1.50) FEED ADJ 122 | 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36
121 | 1 690212-1 POST, RAM 35
2-21002-9 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .75) DRAG 120 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
22733-8 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (8-32 X .38) (LOC-WEL) ANVIL | 119 | &7 455675-1 PLATE, BASE 33
2-21002-9 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .75) CAP 18| 1 6804323 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 32
1-24073-9 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .75) HOUSING 117 31
2.21002-7 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .50) SG ADJBLOCK | 116 | &5~ 455689-1 BLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADJ 30
2-21002-2 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (8-32 X .50) SHEAR 15§ 1 L5567/, PLATE, STRIP GUIDE ‘29
2-21002-2 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (8-32 X.50) R STRIP GUIDE nma| / /- 55588 |  SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEPRESSOR 28
nmaf| 2 /- 22 284-Q SPRING, DRAG z
2-21003-0 SCR, FLAT HD SKT CAP (6-32 X. 50) CAM m2] t L 7I54% ~7 | LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
3.21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X.38) LUBRICATORASSY [111] 1 240772~/ | DRAG, STOCK 25
23030+ SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X .25) (LOC-WEL) CP DISC 110 I 1 2-470504 -5 | GUIDE STRIP (REAR) 24
SCR, SKTHDCAP(6-32X )REARSHEARPLATE [109] 1 G72435 -/ | _GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 23
| 2-2/000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X.38) DEPRESSOR 108 _ 22
2-22603-0 SCR, HEX HD MACH (8-32 X .31) FEED FINGER 107 | &7 4-22284-9 SPRING, FEED RETURN 21
1-21000-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP (4-40 X .25) F STRIP GUIDE 16| / LESBP30 -/ | AOM, STE/FER 20
2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X .50) STRIPPER 105 ] 1 LEBTLT~ / STRIPPER 19
3-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .75) FEED ROD GUIDE 4] / 4905 18-2 HOLDER, TERMINAL 18
3-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .62) FEEDABJBLOCK - | 103 GUARD, CHIP (REAR) 17
3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) SG ADJ BLOCK 1002 / LIee7-/ GUARD, CHIP (FRONT) 16
3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) PIVOT BLOCK 101 PLATE, SHEAR (REAR) B[
LEL 747~/ GUARD, L//~/D O Al 79 HOLDER, SHEAR (REAR) R
1-465183-0 LUBRICATOR ASSY 78 SHEAR, FLOAT (REAR) | IR
8529312 OIL, LUBRICATING 77 // 5-22280-0 smuc;,ﬂ s:;na ::la
- ONLY THE ITH QUAN- 76 690461-1 STOP,
l ?’lTl;ES SPElgl?l.:D ‘:m ngrs - 5| / GA0757-/ | HOLDER, SHEAR (FRONT) R
LIST ARE USED ON THIS APP- 4581091 WASHER, SPECIAL sl / JSLZ274—/ | SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) = 9
LICATOR, L54577-3 PLATE,STRIP GUIDE COVER 73 l 1 | - &Hod7/-C | ANVIL s
6905 7 Soacen ot = ﬁ?&ﬂﬁm u(!::;?) :
17-1 SPACER 71
2" USED IN PLACE OF ITEM 38 WHEN il -
INSULATION CRIMP IS NOT USED 22594-8 ::.J:T:,EAX - 2 § ?gg;gci/y’z :::nsss?uamgsmn :
240628-1 DJUSTMEN - CER, CRIMPER -
/A-GUARD MUST MUST BE IN PLACE 240626-1 SHAFT, PIVOT 6| / | L J5e/35-7 | CRIMPER, INSULATION [ THEE
OPERA APPLICATOR 240633-1 BUSHING ez | / | - L555855-0 | SPACER, CMPER 2
. WHEN TING . IN 23 SPACER. o 2
3 AMP-O-LECTRIC PRESS. 455680-1 LEVER. INTERMEDIATE 66 F 1 | )-d5eJo2-9 .
HE A=) TEMS WiTH QTY. OF PEF. 2406291 BLOCK, PAVOT z [ PART NO bESCRIFTION TE
Eﬁ ﬁ.?f .igg) %ﬁ'—%-f 467?) zm'" : az-g ms = _'Em"'% STMENT FEED ROD P CRIMPING DATA APPLUCATOR WILL APPLY
?é" KEY: 240658-1 ROLLER, CAM 62 | PAODLTR [JCRIMP HEIGHTI WIRE SIZE lsTR NGTH A V4
38e } 454398-2 ROD, FEED T &1 A D253 22 V14
§§ .mam neoma WRE ngsa (27) EF. 454178-1 GUIDE, FEED ROD 60 8 , 225 24 X2-1-¥
E§ M’t AE ary PART NO DESGRIPTION T C D23 7 :
g..n. : D AT N/ 5ED *
Eu . APPL INST
3e% TE DALY USING Na. 20 (23) REMARYS = = “ I T G [
ggg - TO APPLY TERMINAL WS Tn;szo n':a-:!a !
& ' e 22 OB~ 05 | SESAAES
§§ Q-GELEASE LIGHTLY APPLUSED ON MACH SERIAL NO DISTRIBUTION ngﬁm —— F;.@ Dt T l
- - ~L
g:E CUSTOMER NAME APPL SERIAL NO ORVGINAL I
Egg ADORESS PURCHASE ORDER mm m' 1
ég; cIry I ENG APP m n m m' .
332 2 —l I.D. PLATE (ReF): 4bl204 - | |
EEE EC-A—-272/90 16-1 T UF GAGE| 101
g AI5T73 . -
225 D iTEM /847 ORS+ETETAPE, iy
TEM | - DI Sec 457-2
T Lo ST NAME _ MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLICA
* LTR REVISION REGOND DATE[PIF| LTR REVISION RECORD  |APP|DATE LTR REVISION RECORD APPIDATE] SIDE FEED( 2025 S0, 755 LECEFT, )

AMP 20032 (-7 E X

¥



